Departmenl: Department of Financ =
Agenc; *Operaling Unil: Office of the= Secre £ay

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, CBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2013

Annex A

Fund: 101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Dist nt Bal
Partziculars Authorized Adjustments / Adjusted Allotments Transfer | Transfer | Adjusted Total 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total = 1:t Du;r‘.;rh 2Znd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total Unreleased Unobligated Unpaid
Appropriation | Realignments | Appropriations Received Te From Allotments | ending March 31| ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30| ending Dec. 31 n 1n§1 a ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 ending Dec. 31 Appropriation Allotment Obligations
1 2 3 4=(2+3) 5 [ 7 82(5-6+7) ] 10 11 12 13=(0+10+11+12) 14 15 1§ 17 18=(14+15+16+17) 18={4.4) 20=8-13) 20=(13-18)
J. CURRENT YEAR BUDGETIAPPR- OPRIAT I8
RA 10352 CY 2013
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 618,987,000.00 - 618,787,000.00 | 408,408,000.00 - 40840800000 | 118464,693.14 | £2.544207.09 | 8295681900 | 80.967,942.16 | 36497760199 | £269535830 | 8345314334 | B1,540.263.16 | 1057590596 323,472,803.76 ) 210579.000.00 | 43472,33801 | 41.462,858.23
B. SPECIAL PURPCSE FUNDS - 11.777,49300 | 117749300 | 11,777.493.00 - 1177749300 : 167841419 | 410529254 |  4.747,22845 | 1043088518 . 157841416 [ 352750000 | 1,768,50000 |  6.884414.19 - 1347 5782 | 3546,470.99
C. AUTOMATIC APPEOPRIATIORTS 17,704,000.00 - 17,704,000.00 | 17,704.000.00 - 17.70400000 | 425203714 | 430841291 41443760c | 428193367 | 1696578000 | 4,252037 14 | 430841291 | 414437632 | 274164936 | 1544647573 = 71724000 | 1,540,284 27
TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGEET | AP PROPRATION 636,691,000.00 11,777,493.00 | 648,488,483.00 | 437,869,493.00 - - 437,889,493.00 | 122,716,730.28 | 88,431,034.79 | 91,208,437.85 89,997,104.24 | 392,353,307.17 | 56,948,395.44 | 89,355970.44 | 83,230,139.48 | 110,269 168.32 345,803,693.68 | 210,579,000.00 45,536,185.83 46,549,613.48
Il PRIOR YEAR's BUDGET / CONTT INUING_A*#R0PRIATION
RA 10155 CY 2012
D. U \RELEASED APPROPRIATIE G 1,000,000.00 - 1,000,000.00 - - - - - - - - 1,000,000.60 B 5
E SPECIAL PURPO-F FUNDS - 98,711,597.00 | 98711.597.00 | 98,711,507.00 - ©B.711.507.00 - - 3004907.00 | 91823.287.32 | 94,8:8194.32 - - 1.590,847.00 3,076,929.12 4,667,876.12 - 3.827.402.68 | 90,160,31820
F. UNOBLIGATED *LLOTHENT 48,552 382.05 (0.0C;| 465:382.05 | 40.596,38205 - 45,596,305 70,265.20 658,925.95 27681500 | 36,101,365.65 | 3711642380 $7.£5120 341,157.95 69,805.00 75197612 1,220,380 27 047995825 | 2580602353
TOTAL PRIOR YEAR's BUDGET ~ | CONT INUSG APPROPRIATION 47,596,382.05 98,711,597.00 | 146,307,979.05 | 145,307,979.05 - - 145,307,879.05 79,305.20 658,936.95 3,281.722.00 | 127,924,653.97 | 131,944,618.12 57.451.20 341,157.95 1,660,752.00 3,828,906.24 5,888,266.39 1,000,000.00 13,363,360.93 | 126,056,351.73
GRAND TOTAL 684,287,382.05 | 110,489,090.00 | 794,776,472.05 | 583.197,472.05 - - 583,197,472.05 | 122,796,03548 | 89,089971.74 | 94 490,159.86 | 21 7,921,758.21 | 524,297,825.29 | 57,005846.64 | 89,697,128.39 | 90,890,891.48 114,098,093.56 | 351,691,960.07 | 211.579,000.00 58,899,546.76 | 172,605,965.22
" Certified Correct: Certified Correct:

MARICEE'V. ESCOBAR

Supervising Administrative Officer, Budget Division

Date: January 29, 2014

M#-f@

.
LOLITA R. VERDADERO
Chief Accountant
Date:

Approved by:

A

MA. LOURDES B. RECENTE
Assistant Secrelary and Chief of Staff

£ feeeiz,

Director 1V, Central

AL

inancial Management Office




List of Agency Budget Matrix/Special Allotment Release Orders / Sub-Allotment Release Orders

As of December 31, 2013

Annex A.1

Department: Department of Finance

Agency/OU: Office of the Secretary
Fund: F und 101

Date of ABM Fund Source Allotments Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units Total
No.| ABM/SARO/Sub-ARO No. | SARO/Sub-ARO Reg/SPF/etc. PS MOOE co Total PS MOOE co Total Allotments
1 2 3 4 5 6 T 8=(5+6+7) 9 10 11 12=(9+10+11) 13=(8-12)
A. Allotmments received from DBM

1 |ABMA-BMB-C-13-0003474 January 9, 2013 |GAA 2013 - Regular 191,599,000.00 | 213,509,000.00 | 2,300,000.00 | 407,408,000.00 . - 407,408,000.00
2 |ABMN-BMB-C13-0003475 January 9, 2013 |GAA 2013 - Automatic 17,704,000.00 - - 17,704,000.00 . - 17,704,000.00
3 |SAFR0-BMB-C-13-0000611 January 30, 2013 |GAA 2013 - Regular - 1,000,000.00 : 1,000,000.00 E - 1,000,000.00
4 _[SAFRO-BMB-C-13-0002934 March 22, 2013 |GAA 2013 - PGF 668,697.00 - B 668,697.00 2 - 668,697.00
3 _|SAF0-BMB-C-13-0004146 April 19, 2013 GAA 2013 - PGF 910,673.00 = = $10,673.00 = < 910,673.00
6 |SAFRO-BMB-C-13-0007535 July 1, 2013 GAA 2013 - PGF 154,821.00 - - 154,821.00 - - 154,821.00
7 _[C1 307130 July 2, 2013 GAA 2012 - E-Gov't Fund - - 91,467,000.00 | 91,467,000.00 : - 91,467,000.00
8 [C-1 301137 July 9, 2013 GAA 2012 - ICF 2 1,411,079.00 < 1,411,079.00 z - 1,411,079.00
9 |c1 301145 July 12,2013 GAA 2012 - Regular - 5,833,518.00 - 5,833,518.00 - - 5,833,518.00
10_|SAFR0-BMB-C-13-0008907 July 16,2013 |GAA 2013 - PGF 103,423.00 ) - 103,423.00 . - 103,423.00
11 |SAFR0-BMB-C-13-0012076 August 1, 2013 |GAA 2013 - MPBF 3,847,000.00 - . 3,847,000.00 . - 3,847,000.00
12 |SAFR0-BMB-C-13-0018616 October 22, 2013 |GAA 2013 - PGF 739,053.00 - - 739,053.00 - . 739,053.00
13 |C-1 301238 October 29, 2013 |GAA 2012 - Regular E (32,000,000.00)]  32,000,000.00 z = - «
14 |C-1 3-01239 October 29, 2013 [GAA 2012 - E-Gov't Fund - 57,467,000.00 | (57,467,000.00) - = - -
15 |SAFRO0-BMB-C-13-0019415 November 11, 2013 |GAA 2013 - PGF 34,376.00 - - 34,376.00 . - 34,376.00
16 |SAFR0-BMB-C-13-0020684 December 4, 2013 [GAA 2013 - Contingent . 210,950.00 | 3,327,500.00 3,538,450.00 ) - 3,538,450.00
17 |SAFR0-BMB-C-13-0024555 December 13, 2013 [GAA 2013 - MPBF 1,781,000.00 - - 1,781,000.00 = - 1,781,000.00

Su b-total

217.542,043.00

247.,431,547.00

71,627,500.00

536,601,090.00

536,601,090.00

B. Sub-=allotments received from

Cente-al Office/Regional Office

1

Sulb-Total

To&al Allotments

217,542,043.00

247,431,547.00

71,627,500.00

536,601,090.00

536,601,090.00

Cemtified Correct:

X

MARICEL V. ESCOBAR
S-upervising Administrative Officer
Budget Division




Deparmant: Department of Finance
Agency/Operating Unit: Office of the Secretary

DETAILED STATEMENT OF CURRENT YEAR'S OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2013

Annex B

Fung: 101
Current Year Obligations Disbursements Breakdown of Unpaid
Balance Obligations
’ Account Unpaid .
Particulars Code 15t Quarter 2nd Quarter ;::i;u;:;{ 4th Quarter Total e;dsltn(;u!;:f:rh 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total Otsli;l:l?;ns] Accounts Ostfgizn:ngm
ending March 31 |ending June 30 30 ending Dec. 31 31 ending June 30|ending Sept. 30| ending Dec. 31 Payable Demiantable
13={7-12) &
i 1 2 3 4 5 ] 7 8 9 10 11 12 fa-(14+15] 14 15
I. CURRENT YEAR BUDGET /APPROPRIATION
RA 10352 CY 2013
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 118,464,693.14 | 82544,207.69 | 82,958,619.00 80,957,942.16 | 364,935,661.99 | 52,696,358.30 | 83,469,143.34 | 81,544,263.16 | 105,759,038.96 | 323,472,803.76 41,462,858.23 | 41,462,858.23
B. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS - 157841419 | 4.105242.54 |  4,747,22845 | 10,430,885.18 - 1,578414.19 | 3537,500.00 | 1,768,500.00 | 6,684,414.19 |  3,546,470.99 | 3,546.470.99
C. RUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS 42652,037.14 | 4,308,412.91 4,144,376.32 4,281,933.63 16,986,760.00 4,252,037.14 4,308,412.91 4,144,376.32 2,741,649.36 15,446,475.73 1,540,284.27 | 1,540,284.27
TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET/APPROPRIATION 122,716,730.28 | 88,431,034.79 | 91,208,437.86 89,997,104.24 | 392,353,307.17 | 56,948,385.44 | 89,355970.44 | 89,230,139.48 | 110,269,188.32 | 345,803,693,68 46,549,613.49 | 46,549,613.49
Il. PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET/CONTINUING APPROPRIATION
RA 10155 CY 2012
D. UNRELEASED APPROPRIATION P } - 2 2 : = 2 5 » " . N
E.UNDBLIGATED ALLOTMENT 79,305.20 £58,936.95 276,815.00 [ 36,101,366.65 | 37,116,423 80 57,451.20 341157.95 59,805.00 751,876.12 1,220,390.27 | 35,866,033.53 | 10,809,812.12 | 25086,221.41
F. SPECIAL PURP OSE FUNDS - - 3,004,907.00 91,823,287.32 | 94,828,194.32 - - 1,500.947,00 3,076,829.12 4,667,876.12 90,160,318.20 453414.20 | 89,706,904.00
TQTAL PRICR YEAR'S BUDGET/ CONTINUING APPROPRIATION 79,305.20 558,036.95 | 3,281,722.00 | 127924,653.97 | 131,944,618.12 57,451.20 341.157.95 1,660,752.00 3,828,905.24 5,888,266.39 | 126,056,351.73 | 11,263,226.32 | 114,793,125.41
GRAND TOTAL 112,796,035.48 | 89,080,071.74 | 94,400,159.86 | 217,921,756.21 | 524,297,925.29 | 57,005,846.64 | 89,697128.39 | 90,890,891.48 | 114,098,093.56 | 351,691,960.07 | 172,605,965.22 | 57,812,839.81 | 114,793,125.41

Centified Cormact:

MARICELV.ESCOBAR
Supenvising Administrative Officer, Budgel Division
Date: Januay 29, 2014

Certified Correct:

oLdouin A,

RLN

LOLITA R. VERDADERO

Chief Accountant
Date:

Approved by:

brontev £ Neecr,

MA. LOURDES B. RECENTE
Assistant Secretary and Chief of Staff




D:parment Department of Finance
fgency/Operating Unit: Office of the Secretary

For the Period Ending December 31, 2013

SUMMARY OF PRIOR YEAR'S OBLIGATIONS, DUSBURSEMENTS AND UNPAID PRICR YEAR OBLIGATIONS

Annex C

find: 101
PRIOR YEARS' OBLIGATIONS DISBURSEMENTS Unpaid
Particulars Balance Beginning . ; 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter s
Adjust : : ;
of the Year justments | Adjusted Balance ending March 31 | ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 o] Obligations
1 2 3 4=(2+3) 5 6 7 8 9=(5+6+7+8) 10=(4-9)
| ?’RIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Personal Services -
Maintenance & Qther Operating Expenses - -
Capital Qutlays - - N
TOTAL B
|.OBLIGATIONS NOT YET DUE AND DEMANDABLE
Personal Services 2,691,434.56 2,691,434.56 792,344.27 364,718.33 496,725.50 - 1,653,788.10 1,037,646.46
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 29,371,675.97 29,371,675.97 18,285,894.29 3,681,929.72 90,635.75 762,603.61 | 22,821,063.37 6,550,612.60
Capital Outlays 18,095,165.69 18,095,165.69 2,998,424.40 1,942,806.27 2,322,450.00 3,294650.00 |  10,558,330.67 7.536,835.02
TOTAL 50,158,276.22 50,158,276.22 22,076,662.96 5,989,454.32 2,909,811.25 4,057,253.61 | 35,033,182.14 [ 15,125,094.08
GRAND TOTAL 50,158,276.22 50,158,276.22 22,076,662.96 5,989,454.32 2,909,811.25 4,057,253.61 | 35033,182.14 | 15,125,094.08
Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Noted by:

MARICEE V. ESCOBAR

Supervising Administrative Officer, Budget Division
Date: January 29, 2014

Aotia A.

LN

LOLITA R. VERDADERO

Chief Accountant

Date:

Approved by:

fa Crrten § beeize
MA. LOURDES B. RECENTE
Assistant Secretary and Chief of Staff

ou

: S|¥. DEDAL
Director 1V, Central Financial Management Office




= 2 - . . r r e f { anexD’
" ) SUMMARY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2013
Departmen:t: Department of Finance
Agency/Operatiing Unit: Ofice of the Secretary
Fund: 101 General fund

Current Year Budget Prior_Year's Budget Prior Years' Obligations Sub Trust Liabilities OTHERS Grand Total
Partziculars Ps MOOE co Total PS  |MOOE| co Total PS MOOE co Total -Total PS5 |[MOOE CO |[Total PS MOOE [§s] Total R
FIRST QUARTER {fRevised!
Notice of Cash Allocatit -
MDS Cheecks Issued 39,134,189.75 13,592,388.87 & 52,726,578.62 = = 57,451.20 57,451.20 92,676.76 | 14,257,425.23 2,496,755.99 16,846,857.98 69,630,887.80 | - = - = = 39,226,866.51 27,849,814.10 2,554,207.19 69,630,887.80
Advice to- Debit Awount - - - - - - - - - - = - - - - " " " = z -
Tax Remittance= Advicesssued 5,360,219.42 848,054.41 = 6,208,273.83 - - = - - 895,216.41 1,187,480.04 2,082,696.45 8,290,570.28 | - - - = 5,360,219.42 1,743,270.82 1,187,480.04 8,290,570.28
Cash Disburserment Ceilin - - - - - - - - - - o & 2 z = - - N - . "
NonCash Availrment Authority : = 2 - - o 2 = E; S z = = - — - - - - -
Total 44,494,405.17 14,440,443.28 b 58,934,852.45 - N 57,451.20 57,451.20 92,676.76 | 15,152,641.64 3,684,236.03 18,929,554.43 77,921,858.08 | - - - - ] 44,587,085.93 29,593,084.92 3,741,687.23 77,921,858.08
SECOND QUARTEZR (Revis:d)
Notice of Cash ~Allocatitn =
MDS Checks Issued 44,865,142.24 34,396,764.02 792,868.85 80,054,775.11 - - 319,303.95 | 319,303.95 319,887.17 3,040,521.96 1,866,316.93 5,226,726.06 85,600,805.12 | - - - = = 45,185,029.41 37.437,285.98 2,978,489.73 85,600,805.12
Advice to Debit Acount 2 & B = = = £ = s = S = = = = i - - - -
Tax Remittance= Advicesksued 6,547,854.41 1,754,883.44 - 8,302,737.85 - - - - 48,375.76 215,895.12 138,565.13 402,836.01 8,705,573.86 | - - & N 6,596,230.17 1,970,778.56 138,565.13 8,705,573.86
Cash Disbursenment Ceilng = z z = = i * % = = - = = = u = b g - -
NonCash Availrment Authority - = - - - S s = & 2 = T - - - - o - - - -
Total 51,412 996.65 36,151,647.46 792,868.85 88,357,512.56 = - 319,303.95 | 319,303.95 368,262.93 3,256,417.08 2,004,882.06 5,629,562.07 94,306,378.98 | - - - = - 51,781,259.58 39,408,064.54 3,117,054.86 94,306,378.98
THIRD QUARTER
Notice of Cash #sAllocation
MDS Checzks Issued 38,837,195.71 46,886,678.20 616,109.70 86,339,983.61 - = = = - 215,831.25 656,118.86 871,950.11 87,211,933.72 | - - i - - 38,837,195.71 47,102,509.45 1,272,228.56 87,211,933.72
Advice to Debit Account E z 2 = = = & = = 5 = i = = = = = = = % -
Tax Remittance= Advicesssued 6,157,971.61 3,131,493.85 2,685.81 9,292,151.27 £ - = = - 5 = i 9,282,151.27 | - - - - 6,157,971.61 3,131,493.85 2,685.81 9,292,151.27
Cash Disburserment Ceiing - z L z = = = s 2 - = 2 = = a - - 2 = = -
NonCash Availrment Authority = 2 Z o - 5 % £ - - 4 ki 5 = 2 = = - g # =
Total 44,995,167.32 50,018,172.05 618,795.51 95,632,134.88 s [ N - = 215,831.25 656,118.86 871,950.11 96,504,084.99 | - - - - = 44,995,167.32 50,234,003.30 1,274,914.37 96,504,084.99
FOURTH QUARTE SR
Notice of Cash Allocation -
MDS Chec:-ks Issued 42,008,350.01 58,317,381.31 | 3,949,369.87 104,275,141.19 & - & - - - - = 104,275,141.19 | - - = - = 42,008,390.01 58,317,381.31 3,949,369.87 104,275,141.19
Advice to EDebit Acouit = - = = £ = 2 2 = 2 S % = - = a 2 - = - -
Tax Remittance Advices isued 10,642,923.34 1,459,089.84 216,261.15 12,318,274.33 = = el - - - = = 12,318274.33 | - o 2 3 10,642,923.34 1,459,089.84 216,261.15 12,318,274.33
Cash Disbursemment Cellin; i = = - - % > £ 2 = = = = & = = - - = “ -
NonCash Availnment Authsity = = & = 5 z = = = k: = - - = = = = = - -
Total 52,651,313.35 59,776,471.15 | 4,165,631.02 116,593,415.52 - = - = - = - 2 116,593,415.52 | - - N - v 52,651,313.35 59,776,471.15 4,165,631.02 116,593,415.52
GRAND TOTAL 193,553,886.49 160,386,733.94 | 5,577,295.38 359,517,915.81 = - 376,755.15 | 376,755.15 460,939.69 | 18,624,889.97 6,345,236.95 25,431,066.61 | 385,325,737.57 | - - = - - 194,014,826.18 | 179,011,623.91 12,299,287.48 385,325,737.57
“Excluding NTA to MDFO
Certified Corre: Certified Correct:
of gt A NS
MARICEL V. AR LOLITA R. VERDADERO
Supervising Administrative Officer, Budget Division Chief Accountant
Date: Date:
Approvii by:
MA. LOURDES B. RECENTE '!
Assistant Secretary and Chief of Staff

C:\Users\Issoquiat\DBM Requirement_2013\QUARTERLY Summary Report of Disbursements_4th QRT 2013 as of Dec 31, 2013 QUARTERLY Summary Report of Disbursements_4th QRT 2013 as of Dec 31,2013 2/10/2014



Department: Department of Finance
Agency/Operating Unit: Office of the Secretary
Fund: 101 General Fund (Accounts Payable)

SUMMARY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2013

Annex D

Particulars

Current Year Budget

Prior Year's Budget

Prior Years' Obligations Sub

PS

MODE ce Total Ps MOOE| cCO

Total

PS

MOOE

co Total

-Total

Trust Liabilities

QTHERS

Grand Total

PS

MOOE

co

Total

PS MCOE| CO

Total

Re ma;‘

FIRST QUARTER

Notice of Cash Allocation

MDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

Tax Remittance Advices Issued

Cash Disbursement Ceiling

NonCash Availment Authority

Total

SECOND QUARTER

Notice of Cash Allocation

MDS Checks Issued

1,578,132.00

1,578,132.00

= 1,578,132.00

1,578,132.00 - -

1,578,132.00

Advice to Debit Account

Tax Remittance Advices Issued

Cash Disbursement Ceiling

NonCash Availment Authority

Total

1,578,132.00

1,578,132.00

1,578,132.00

1,578,132.00 & -

1,578,132.00

THIRD QUARTER

Notice of Cash Allocation

MDS Checks Issued

256,513.94

256,513.94

5 256,513.94

256,513.84 | - .

256,513.94

Advice to Debit Account

Tax Remittance Advices Issued

Cash Disbursement Ceiling

NenCash Availment Authority

Total

256,513,954

256,513.94 g = K

256,513.94

256,513.94 - -

256,513.84

FOURTH QUARTER

Notice of Cash Allocation

MDS Checks Issued

773,428.45

773,428.45

= 773,428.45

77342845 | - .

773,428.45

Advice to Debit Account

Tax Remittance Advices Issued

Cash Disbursement Ceiling

NonCash Availment Authority

Total

773,428.45

773,428.45 - - 2

773,428.45

773,428.45 = 2

773,428.45

GRAND TOTAL

2,608,074.39

2,608,074.39 - & -

2,608,074.39

2,608,074.39 - -

2,608,074.39

Certified Corrgat:

MARICEL V. ESCOBAR
Supervising Administrative Officer, Budget Division
Date:

Certified Carrect:%

LOLITA R. VERDADERO
Chief Accountant
Date:

Approved by:

MA. LOURDES B. RECENTE £

Assistant Secretary and Chief of Staff

irector IV-Central

Date:

EDAL
nancial Management Office




Annex A

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2013

Department: Department of Finance
Agency/Operating Unit: Office of the Secre=tary

Fund: 171
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Dish it Balances
Particularss Authorized Adjustments / Adjusted Allotments Transfer | Transfer | Adjusted Total L Q?mw 2nd Quarter 3rd. Quarter 4th Quarter 15,‘ Auartar 2nd Quarter A Q'.Jmer 41h_(}ua.rmr Unreleased Unobligated Unpaid
s < e ¢ ending : ending Sept. z Total ending March ending ending Dec. Total i s
Appropriation Realignments | Appropriations Received To From Allotments ending June 30 ending Dec. 31 ending June 30 Appropriation Allotment Obligations
March 31 30 H Sept. 30 31
1 2 3 4={2+3) 5 6 7 B=(5-6+7) 9 10 1 12 13=(9+10+11+12) 1 15 16 17 18=(14=15+15+17) 15=(4-8) 20=(8-13) 21={13-18)
1, CURRENT YEAR BUDGET/APPROPRIA.TION
RA 10352 CY 2013
A JFPR PH 9118 Developing Microinsusr ance Figjecl 204,655.00 - 204,655.00 204,655.00 - - 204,655.00 | 194,818.75 - - - 104,818.75 194818.75 - - - 194.818.75 - 9,836.25 B
B. NPGA-CVF Phase 2 from Japan 48,929,056.43 - 48,020.056.43 48.929,056.43 - - 48.829,056.43 - 18,552,398.17 - 14,378.414.19 32,030,813.36 - 10,604.479.59 - 4,867,919.57 15,472,398.16 - 15,808,243.07 17,458.,414.20
TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET / AP PROFPAIATION 49,133,711.43 - 49,133,711.43 49,133,711.43 . . 45,133,711.43 | 194,818.75 | 18,552,389.17 . 14,378,414.19 33,125632.11 194,818.75 | 10,604,479.59 - 4,867,918.57 15,667,217.91 - 16,008,079.32 17,458,414.20
ll. PRIOR YEAR's BUDGET { CONTINUIN®S APPROPRIATION
RA 10155CY 2012
A. JFPR PH 9118 Developing Microinsurance Froject 28,805.50 - 28,805.50 28,805.50 - 3 28,805.50 78,805 50 - - - 28.805.50 28 805.50 - - - 28,805.50 :
TOTAL PRICR YEAR's BUDGET / CONI T INUING APPROPRIATION 28,805.50 . 28,805,50 28,805.50 . - 28,805.50 28,805.50 - - - 28,805.50 28,805.50 4 - - 28,805.50 - . P
Bk |
GRAND TOTAL 49,162,516.93 - 48,162,516.93 49,162,516.93 - - 49,162,516.93 | 223,624.25 | 18,552,399.17 - 14,378,414.19 33,154,437.81 223624,25 | 10,604,479.59 . 4,867,919.57 15,6965,023.41 - 16,008,079.32 17,458,414.20
Certified Correct: Cerlified Correct: Notedby:
MARICELCV. ESCOBAR LOLITA R. VERDADERQ AILO ~DEDAL
Supervising Administrative Officer, Budget Division Chief Accountant gector IV, Central Fihiancial Management Office
Date: Januvary 29, 2014 Date:
Approved by:

Av&kwtwé/&c%

MA. LOURDES B. RECENTE
Assistant Secretary and Chief of Staff




List of Agency Budget Matrix/Special Allotment Release Orders / Sub-Allotment Release Orders

As of December 31, 2013

Annex A.1

Fund: Fund 171

Department: Department of Finance
Agency/OU: Office of the Secretary

Date of ABM Fund Source Allotments Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units Total
No.| ABM/SARO/Sub-ARQ No. | SARO/Sub-ARQ | Reg/SPF/etc. PS MOOE co Total PS MOOE co Total Allotments
| 2 3 4 5 6 7 8=(5+6+7) 9 10 1 12=(9+10+11) 13=(8-12)
A Allotments received from DBM
1 12013-9024994 February 1, 2013  |GAA 2013 - Automatic - 204,655.00 - 204,655.00 - - 204 ,655.00
7 12013-9025141 May 2, 2013 GAA 2013 - Automatic - 6,953,783.12 | 41,875273.31 48,929,056.43 - 48,929,056.43
Sub-total - 7,158,438.12 | _41,975,273.31 49,133,711.43 - 49,133,711.43
B.Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office
1 -
Sub-Total - - y
Total Allotments 7,158,438.12 | 41,975,273.31 49,133,711.43 - - 49,133,711.43

Certified Correct:

MARICEL V. ESCOBAR
Supervising Administrative Officer
Budget Division




Department: Department of Finance
Agenty/Operating Unit: Office of the Secretary

DETAILED STATEMENT OF CURRENT YEAR'S OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2013

Annex B

Fund: 171
Current Year Obligations Disbursements Breakdown of Unpaid
A Balance Obligations
. ccount 5 Obligations
3rd rt g
L Code 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter en:ii::]u;:{ 4th Quarter Total er:zitnouh::]::rh 2nd Quarter 3r:nct}i|i.|:rter 4th Quarter Total Ob[;!np:M Accounts | Not Yet Due
ending March 31 | ending June 30 30 P ending Dec. 31 g1 ending June 30 Sept :ign ending Dec. 31 ol gations) Payable and
a5 Demandable
5 5 13=(7-12) &
1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 1 12 13:(14215] 1 15
|.CURRENT YEAR BUDGET/APPROPRIATION
RA10352 CY 2013
& JFPR PH 118 Developing Microinsurance Project 194,818.75 - - - 184,818.75 194,818.75 - - - 194.818.75 - =
5 NPGA-CVF Phase 2 from Japan - 18.552.399.17 - 14,378,414.19 32,930,813.36 - 10,604,479.59 - 4,667,919.57 15,472,399.16 |  17.458.414.20 17,458.414.20
TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET/APPROPRIATION 184,818.75 | 18,552,399.17 - 14,378,414.19 33,125,632.11 194,818.75 | 10,604,479.58 - 4,867,919.57 15,667,217.91 17,458,414.20 17,458,414.20
1I.PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGETICONTINUING APPRCPRIATION
RA 10155 CY 2012
I JFPR PH 9118 Developing Microinsurance Project 28,805.50 - - 28,805.50 28,805.50 - - 28,805.50 -
TOTAL PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET/ CONTINUING APPROPRIATION 28,805.50 - - 28,805.50 28,805.50 - - 28,805.50 - £ -
GRAND TOTAL 223,624.25 | 18,552,399.17 - | 1437841419 | 33,154,437.61 | 22362425 | 10,604,479.59 - | 4,867,919.57 15,606,023.41 | 17,458,414.20 - | 17.458,414.20 |
Certified Correct: Certified Correct:

MARICEL V. ESCOBAR
Supervising Administrative Officer, Budget Division
Date: January 29, 2014

RO

LOLITA R. VERDADERO

Chief Accountant
Date:

Approved by:

At Cpomtor 4 foeisgy

MA. LOURDES B. RECENTE
Assistant Secretary and Chief of Staff

Director IV, Central’Financial Management Office




Departrryent: Department of Finance
Agency./ QOperating Unit: Office of the Secretary

SUMMARY OF PRIOR YEAR'S OBLIGATIONS, DUSBURSEMENTS AND UNPAID PRIOR YEAR OBLIGATIONS
For the Period Ending December 31, 2013

Annex C

Fund: 1 71
PRIOR YEARS' OBLIGATIONS DISBURSEMENTS
: - 1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter Unpaid
FARCHIa Balanes Beginning of the Adjustments Adjusted Balance ending March | ending June ending 4t.h Quarier Total Obligations
Year ending Dec. 31
31 30 Sept. 30
1 2 3 4=(2+3) 5 6 7 8 9=(5+5+7+8) 10=(4-9)
|. PRIOIRYEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Personal Services - :
Mair fenance & Other Operating Expenses - -
Capiial Outlays 2 3
TOT AL
Il. OBL_IGATIONS NOT YET DUE AND DEMANDABLE
Pers onal Services - s s " R - =
Mairy tenance & Other Operating Expenses 2,311,593.36 2,311,593.36 | 1,303,985.36 | 1,000,000.00 - 2,303,985.35 7,608.00
Capi 2 Qutlays 35,596,536.08 35,596,536.08 - 873,000.00 2415255258 | 25,025552.58 | 10,570,983.50
TOT AL 37,908,129.44 37,908,129.44 | 1,303,985.36 [ 1,873,000.00 24,152,552.58 | 27,329,537.94 | 10,578,591.50
GRAND> TOTAL 37,908,129.44 37,908,129.44 | 1,303,985.36 | 1,873,000.00 24,152,552.58 | 27,329,537.94 | 10,578,591.50
Certified Correct: Certified Correct;
MARICEL V. ESCOBAR LOLITA R. VERDADERO
Supervising Administrative Officer, Budget Division Chief Accountant Director IV, Central Financial Management Office
Date: January 29, 2014 Date:
Approved by:
ﬁ\A/ M A %
MA. LOURDES B. RECENTE
Assistant Secretary and Chief of Staff

SUMMARY OF SODUO-PY



Department: Department of Finance
Age=ncy/Operating Unit: Office of the Secretary

Fusnd: 171 Fourth Non-Project Grant Assistance from Japan-CVF and JFPR-Microinsurance Project

SUMMARY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2013

%D

Current Year Budget Prior Year's Budget Prior Years' Obligations Sub Trust Liabilities OTHERS Grand Total
Particulars PS MOQE €O Total PS | MOOE| CO | Total| PS MOOE co Total -Total PS | MOOE| CO |Total PS MOOE co Total Remarks
FIREST QUARTER
Notice of Cash Allocation "
MDS Checks Issued - NPGA 4 - - - - - - - - = - - - - = - . > - - - - -
Special Account (CA) - JIFPR Micro - 223,624.25 - 223,624.25 - = 660,611.38 - 660,611.38 884,235.63 - - 884,235.63 - 884,235.63 | from 12/12
Advice to Debit Account = = 2 & & # = = = = - - - - - = - = - - - Cash Balance
“Tax Remittance Advices Issued - NPGA4 - - - - - - - - - - 208,283.63 208,283.563 208,283.63 - - - - - - 208,283.63 208,283.63
Larsh Disbursement Ceiling - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
NonCash Availment Authority - - - - - - - - - > - - - - - . - - . . N
Total - 223,624.25 - 223,624.25 | - - - - - 660,611.38 208,283.63 868,895.01 1,092,519.26 - - - - - . 884,235.63 208,283.63 1,092,519.26
SECOND QUARTER
MNotice of Cash Allocation
MOSChecks Issued - NPGA 4 4,471,865.24 | 5,228,645.96 9,700,511.20 E 821,857.57 820,294.65 1,642,152.22 11,342,663.42 - = - 5,293,722.81 6,048,940.61 11,342,663.42
Special Account (CA) - JFPR Micro = - 50,221.00 50,221.00 50,221.00 - ol = 50,221.00 = 50,221.00
Advice to Debit Account - - - - - - - - -
“Tax Remittance Advices Issued-NPGA4 535,606.86 316,499.23 852,106.09 - 178,571.43 52,705.35 231,276.78 1,083,382.87 = = 714,178.29 369,204.58 1,083,382.87
@Cash Dishursement Ceiling - - - a 5 - 3 = z
M onCash Availment Authority - - - - - - - - -
Total - 5,007,472.10 | 5,545,145.19 10,552,617.29 | - i - 2 - 1,050,650.00 873,000.00 1,923,650.00 12,476,267.29 & - - - & - 6,058,122.10 6,418,145.19 12,476,267.29

THF RD QUARTER - No Transaction

ENotice of (ash Allocation

MDs Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

“Tax Renittance Advices Issued

Cash Disursernent Ceiling

N onCash Availment Authority

Tetal

FOUIRTH QUARTER

P otice of Cash Allocation

psChecks Issued - NPGAG 1,314,285.72 | 3,078,923.88 4,393,209.60 = 22,853,654.87 22,853,654.87 27,246,864.47 = - = 1,314,285.72 25,932,578.75 27,246,864.47
Sgecial Account {CA} - JFPR Micro - - - - - . & - " < - "
Adnce to Debit Account - - - - - - . = 2
Wax Renitance Advices Issued-NPGA4 285,714.28 91,495.69 377,209.97 - 1,298,897.71 1,298,897.71 1,676,107.68 - - 285,714.28 1,390,393.40 1,676,107.68
Cash Ditursernent Ceiling - - - - - - - -
™ onCag Availment Authority - - - - - - . 5 ”
Teil = 1,600,000.00 | 3,170,419.57 4,770,419.57 | - & & - = - 24,152,552.58 24,152,552.58 28,922,972.15 - - - - - = 1,600,00000 | 27,322,872.15 28,922,572.15
CGSRANDTOTAL - 6,831,096.35 | 8,715,564.76 | 15,546,661.11 | - - - = = 1,711,261.38 | 25,233,836.21 | 26,945,097.59 42,491,758.70 . - - - -y = 8,542,357.73 | _33,949,400.97 42,491,758.70

Certified Correc@j

MARICEL V. ESI AR

Supervising Administrative Officer, Budget Division
Date:

Certified Correct?

45@{@R.7\gﬂlﬂ;£ﬁ0

Chief Accountant
Date:

ApEovad by: : ‘; : -

MA. LOURDES B. RECENTE
Assistant Secretary and Chief of Staff

A

irector iV, Central Fina

EDM

cial Management Office




Department: Department of Finance
Agerzy/Operating Unit: Office of the Secretary

Fund: 184 Trust Liabilities

SUMMARY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2013

Annex D

Particulars

Current Year Budget Prior Year's Budget Prior Years' Obligations Sub Trust Liabilities

OTHERS

Grand Total

PS

MOCE co Total PS MOOE co Total P5 MOOE co Total -Total PS MOOE co

Total

PS

MOQE co

Total

Remarks

FIRST QUARTER
Notice of Cash Allocation

MDS Checks Issued

= - = = = 5 34,513.10 -

34,513.10

34,513.10 -

34,513.10

Advice to Debit Account

Tax Remittance Advices Issued

Cash Disbursement Ceiling

NonCash Availment Authority

Total

. - al e % &) - 34,513.10 o

34,513.10

34,513.10 -

34,513.10

SECOND QUARTER (Revised)

Notice of Cash Allocation

MDS Checks Issued

- - = - 16,241.46

16,241.46

16,241.46 "

16,241.46

Advice to Debit Account

TaxRemittance Advices Issued

Cash Dishursement Ceiling

NonCash Availment Authority

Total

. . - - = - = z : £ 2 - - | 1624146 g

16,241.46

16,241.46 4

16,241.46

THIRD QUARTER
Notice of Cash Allocation

MDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

TaxRemittance Advices Issued

Cash Disbursement Ceiling
NorCash Availment Authority

Total

FOURTHQUARTER

Nectice of Cash Allocation
MDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

TaiRemittance Advices Issued

Cash Disbursement Ceiling

NeaCash Availment Authority

Total

- L 50,754.56 -

50,754.56

50,754.56 —

50,754.56

GUND TOTAL

Certified Corregks Certified Correct: x
ooteizn A 0]

MARICEL V, ESCOBAR LOLITA R. VERDADERO
Supervising Adminsitrative Officer, Budget Division Chief Accountant
Date: Date:

ﬂnv/ad hﬁ 4 o

MA. LOURDES B. RECENTE
Assistant Secretary and Chief of Staff

A

Date:

RD

irector IV-Central Fi

ancial Management Office




